

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.28219 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<p><u>GPK,J</u></p> <p>When the matter is taken up for hearing there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p>By way of indulgence, post on 30.04.2026 under caption "For Judgment".</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J vsv</p>	